Flow rate display function added
Setting/Display according to flow value is possible
(Comparison under Nozzle diameter: ø0.3, Vacuum pressure: –60 kPa)
0.76
0
Before
suction
Before

ZFC050-AU6X68
ZFC-EL013-A ZFC050-M5X68 �ZFC050-AU6X68
How to Order
Flow Sensor
PFMV5 Series
0.0 to 0.5 L/min
0.0 to 1.0 L/min
0.0 to 3.0 L/min
–0.5 to 0.5 L/min
–1.0 to 1.0 L/min
–3.0 to 3.0 L/min
Measurement flow range
Analog output (1 to 5 V)
Output specifications
None
With L-type bracket
Nil
Option (shipped together)
Mounting
screw
∗ 2 L-type brackets (with 2 mounting screws) are included.
With operation manual (Japanese and English)
None
Operation manual
Nil
N
Option/Part No.
If a single option or manifold mounting are required, order sensors with the part numbers below separately.
Stations NotePart no.
For 1 station (for single unit)
For 2 stations
For 3 stations
For 4 stations
For 5 stations
2 L-type brackets, 2 mounting screws M3 x 15L
2 L-type brackets, 2 mounting screws M3 x 25L
2 L-type brackets, 2 mounting screws M3 x 35L
2 L-type brackets, 2 mounting screws M3 x 45L
2 L-type brackets, 2 mounting screws M3 x 55L
®
RoHS
PFMV5 05 1
05
10
30
05F
10F
30F
1
A
ZS-36-A1
ZS-36-A2
ZS-36-A3
ZS-36-A4
ZS-36-A5
291
PFM
PFMV
PFMB
PFMC
PF2A
PF3W
PF2D
LFE
IF
PFMV
Refer to pages 202 and 203 for Flow Switch Precautions. For details about the Specific Product
Precautions, refer to the Operation Manual on the SMC website, http://www.smcworld.com
PFMV5 Series
Accuracy ±5% F.S. Note 3)
Specifications

PFMV3 Series
Voltage Monitor for PFMV5
How to Order
Type
Remote display unit3
Input specifications
Symbol Content
0 Voltage input
Applicable remote
type sensor unit
PFMV5(F)-1-
Output specifications
0
1
2
3
4
5
2 NPN outputs + 1 to 5 V output
2 NPN outputs + 4 to 20 mA output
2 NPN outputs + Auto-shift input
2 PNP outputs + 1 to 5 V output
2 PNP outputs + 4 to 20 mA output
2 PNP outputs + Auto-shift input
Option 1
None
Power supply/Output connector
Nil
L
Power supply/
Output connector
ZS-28-A
Note) Cable is shipped together, but not connected.
Option/Part No.
Description Part no.
ZS-28-A
ZS-28-B
ZS-28-C
ZS-27-C
ZS-27-D
Note
With M3 x 5 L (2 pcs.)
1 pc.
With M3 x 8 L (2 pcs.)
With M3 x 8 L (2 pcs.)
Power supply/Output connector (2 m)
Bracket
Sensor connector
Panel mount adapter
Panel mount adapter + Front protective cover
Option 2
None
Bracket
Nil
M3 x 5 L
Bracket
M3 x 5 L
Option 3
None
With sensor connector
Nil
G
Sensor connector
(e-con connector)
ZS-28-C
Note) Connector is shipped together, but not connected.
Panel
Panel mount adapter
Front protective cover
Mounting
screw
(M3 x 8 L)
Panel